TRACKLIGHT
ZTL
MBS MBM
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS D   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZTL-MBS-98-9-220-C-P-44 59x98mm 9Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 1305lmZTL-MBM-160-9-220-C-P-44 59x160mm 9Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 1305lm
ZTL-MB - -9-220- - -44X D C P -30°+50°CRI >90 RoHSCompliant F IP44
Options  Lens
Ultra  Narrow Lens Honey CombMedium LensLensNarrow
  A   B   h98 Ø59mm  98mm 56mm140  Ø59mm  160mm 32mm
Dimensions  D A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  PSW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color
MBS MBM⌀59mm100mm 160mm ⌀59mm56mm 32mm
MB SERIESZTL
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER W   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZTL-MC-140-18-220-C-P-44 90x140mm 18Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 2610lmZTL-MC-140-26-220-C-P-44 90x140mm 26Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 3770lm
-30°+50° F RoHSCompliant CRI >90 ZTL-MC-140- -220- - -44W C PIP44
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color  A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P18 18Watt26  26Watt
Power  W Options  Lens
Ultra  Narrow Lens Honey CombMedium LensLensNarrow
140mm ⌀90mm95mm
MC SERIESZTL
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER W   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZTL-MD-180-26-220-C-P-44 95x180mm 26Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 3770lmZTL-MD-180-33-220-C-P-44 95x180mm 33Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 4785lm
ZTL-MD-180- -220- - -44W C P -30°+50°CRI >90 RoHSCompliant F IP44
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color  A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P26 26Watt33  33Watt
Power  W Options  Lens
Ultra  Narrow Lens Honey CombMedium LensLensNarrow
180mm ⌀95mm
75mm
MD SERIESZTL
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER W   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZTL-MG-113-18-220-C-P-44 100x113mm 18Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 2610lmZTL-MG-113-26-220-C-P-44 100x113mm 26Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 3770lm
-30°+50° F RoHSCompliant CRI >90 ZTL-MG-113- -220- - -44W C PIP44
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color  A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P18 18Watt26  26Watt
Power  W Options  Lens
Ultra  Narrow Lens Honey CombMedium LensLensNarrow
113mm ⌀100mm
72mm
MG SERIESZTL
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZTL-MH-116-26-220-C-P-44 92x116mm 26Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 3770lm
ZTL-MH-116-26-220- - -44C P -30°+50°CRI >90 RoHSCompliant F IP44
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color  A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P Options  Lens
Ultra  Narrow Lens Honey CombMedium LensLensNarrow
116mm
⌀92mm96mm
MH SERIESZTL
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZTL-MK-120-26-220-C-P-44 100x113mm 26Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 3770lm
-30°+50° F RoHSCompliant CRI >90 ZTL-MK-120-26-220- - -44C PIP44
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color  A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P Options  Lens
Ultra  Narrow Lens Honey CombMedium LensLensNarrow
120mm ⌀118mm
150mm
MK SERIESZTL
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZTL-CP-140-20-220-C-P-44 140x1650mm 20Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 2900lm
ZTL-CP-140-20-220- - -44C P -30°+50°CRI >90 RoHSCompliant F IP44
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color  A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P
1650mm
140mm
CP SERIESZTL
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZTL-CS-140-20-220-C-P-44 140x220mm 20Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 2900lm
-30°+50° F RoHSCompliant CRI >90 ZTL-CS-140-20-220- - -44C PIP44
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color  A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P